
1.1 .................... moves to amend H.F. No. 653, the delete everything amendment​

1.2 (H0653DE3), as follows:​

1.3 Page 73, line 24, delete "32,550,000" and insert "32,200,000"​

1.4 Page 74, line 7, delete "$26,040,000" and insert "$25,690,000"​

1.5 Page 83, after line 14, insert:​

1.6 "(l) Coalition of Allied Vietnam War Veterans​

1.7 $350,000 each year is for grants to the​

1.8 Coalition of Allied Vietnam War Veterans for​

1.9 the collection and archiving of historical​

1.10 accounts of Asian Minnesotans' experiences​

1.11 during the Vietnam War and emigration to​

1.12 America."​

1.13 Adjust amounts accordingly​

1​

HOUSE RESEARCH MM/JF H0653A8​04/09/19 03:30 pm  ​


